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1 West Bonham 33 102 143 278 19 1 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 28 104 138 270 13 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 14 16 62 92 14 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 41 93 202 336 22 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 14 46 64 124 6 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 21 64 94 179 17 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 10 34 68 112 5 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 21 75 136 232 17 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 78 143 263 484 34 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 76 94 245 415 57 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 37 81 191 309 25 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 9 25 56 90 6 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 22 49 126 197 15 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 13 36 61 110 2 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 17 57 107 181 14 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 45 172 266 483 24 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 59 114 211 384 29 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 538 1,305 2,433 4,276 319 1 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 23 2 8 3 22 20 24 192 294 4 0 15 139
2 Savoy 8 0 1 1 40 21 36 176 283 0 0 7 72
3 Ladonia 7 1 0 0 2 7 17 71 105 1 0 1 12
4 No. Bonham 11 3 4 1 53 13 32 239 356 2 0 12 187
5 Ivanhoe 6 0 1 0 13 13 18 79 130 0 0 6 47
6 Dodd City 11 0 0 0 16 25 27 113 192 4 0 4 70
7 Bailey 9 0 1 0 16 10 10 71 117 0 0 0 34
9 Ravenna 7 0 1 0 31 9 38 163 249 0 0 4 81
10 Trenton 24 6 3 4 55 46 78 299 515 3 0 19 120
11 Leonard 23 1 0 0 52 35 62 297 470 2 0 17 90
12 Telephone 15 0 2 0 37 24 36 217 331 3 0 10 116
13 Randolph 6 0 0 0 9 6 9 65 95 1 0 0 35
15 Ector 10 0 1 0 29 19 30 121 210 1 1 8 87
16 Windom 6 0 0 1 7 10 12 76 112 0 0 3 36
17 So. Bonham 7 2 2 0 31 16 15 120 193 2 0 8 88
18 E. Bonham 21 5 5 3 48 32 58 329 501 6 0 29 268
19 Honey Grove 20 2 5 2 46 33 53 246 407 6 0 19 95
Totals 214 22 34 15 507 339 555 2,874 4,560 35 1 162 1,577

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

GOVERNOR - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

GOVERNOR - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 215 18 12 15 15 6 281 17 0 15 139 144 298
2 Savoy 196 35 7 9 13 6 266 17 0 7 72 204 283
3 Ladonia 87 10 0 2 4 0 103 3 0 1 12 93 106
4 No. Bonham 276 25 13 12 10 7 343 15 0 12 187 159 358
5 Ivanhoe 97 8 3 8 5 3 124 6 0 6 47 77 130
6 Dodd City 136 23 7 6 10 4 186 10 0 4 70 122 196
7 Bailey 86 7 5 6 9 2 115 2 0 0 34 83 117
9 Ravenna 189 26 4 4 7 9 239 10 0 4 81 164 249
10 Trenton 387 36 28 20 12 9 492 26 0 19 120 379 518
11 Leonard 364 33 9 19 9 9 443 29 0 17 90 365 472
12 Telephone 250 28 11 2 10 7 308 26 0 10 116 208 334
13 Randolph 72 12 1 1 2 2 90 6 0 0 35 61 96
15 Ector 155 27 1 7 5 4 199 13 0 8 87 117 212
16 Windom 80 8 6 6 4 2 106 6 0 3 36 73 112
17 So. Bonham 146 17 5 8 3 8 187 8 0 8 88 99 195
18 E. Bonham 386 45 8 12 16 9 476 31 0 29 268 210 507
19 Honey Grove 280 28 16 22 20 15 381 32 0 19 95 299 413
Totals 3,402 386 136 159 154 102 4,339 257 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 460 20.87%
15 Ector 969 21.88%
16 Windom 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 1,944 21.24%
Totals 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 133 56 68 34 291 7 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 124 32 61 58 275 8 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 51 2 33 18 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 173 65 73 39 350 7 1 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 60 18 27 23 128 2 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 81 19 57 31 188 8 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 50 12 36 17 115 2 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 114 32 60 40 246 3 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 247 50 129 80 506 12 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 217 49 112 81 459 13 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 147 42 90 46 325 9 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 51 10 22 9 92 4 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 96 31 57 24 208 4 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 46 12 34 17 109 3 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 77 25 41 49 192 3 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 239 80 108 64 491 16 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 177 43 103 77 400 13 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,083 578 1,111 707 4,479 116 1 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 79 175 254 44 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 64 178 242 41 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 24 70 94 12 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 92 220 312 46 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 25 85 110 20 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 45 119 164 32 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 33 78 111 6 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 51 170 221 28 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 101 353 454 64 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 76 328 404 68 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 71 204 275 59 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 21 63 84 12 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 44 134 178 34 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 29 67 96 16 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 30 140 170 25 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 89 332 421 86 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 76 270 346 67 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 950 2,986 3,936 660 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 19 101 38 20 26 8 17 5 234 64 0 15 139
2 Savoy 23 80 21 24 23 14 20 11 216 67 0 7 72
3 Ladonia 9 32 5 10 11 5 4 3 79 27 0 1 12
4 No. Bonham 32 109 34 42 22 14 18 15 286 72 0 12 187
5 Ivanhoe 13 34 16 13 8 5 10 3 102 28 0 6 47
6 Dodd City 16 53 25 20 13 5 20 5 157 39 0 4 70
7 Bailey 16 36 17 6 14 4 8 2 103 14 0 0 34
9 Ravenna 24 53 35 31 26 9 14 6 198 51 0 4 81
10 Trenton 36 163 70 42 46 13 31 8 409 109 0 19 120
11 Leonard 39 143 66 37 39 14 30 3 371 101 0 17 90
12 Telephone 31 81 35 34 28 10 17 9 245 89 0 10 116
13 Randolph 10 27 10 8 9 3 4 2 73 23 0 0 35
15 Ector 17 57 21 25 18 10 6 6 160 52 0 8 87
16 Windom 10 33 11 10 12 6 6 2 90 22 0 3 36
17 So. Bonham 6 74 22 18 7 15 7 1 150 45 0 8 88
18 E. Bonham 42 145 57 46 42 14 29 17 392 115 0 29 268
19 Honey Grove 34 102 45 30 48 32 19 8 318 95 0 19 95
Totals 377 1,323 528 416 392 181 260 106 3,583 1,013 0 162 1,577
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2022 Primary Election
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Republican Party - Vote for none or one



Precinct CA
RE

Y 
A.

 C
OU

NS
IL

SI
D 

M
ILL

ER

JA
M

ES
 W

HI
TE

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 West Bonham 27 145 77 249 49 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 25 146 69 240 43 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 9 60 20 89 17 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 39 168 97 304 54 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 11 72 30 113 17 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 17 114 39 170 26 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 20 54 37 111 6 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 30 126 56 212 37 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 58 274 112 444 74 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 52 252 100 404 68 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 25 188 69 282 52 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 6 52 27 85 11 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 20 98 52 170 42 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 7 59 25 91 21 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 11 117 36 164 31 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 50 248 125 423 84 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 34 225 96 355 58 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 441 2,398 1,067 3,906 690 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 44 60 27 68 32 231 67 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 42 30 32 84 39 227 56 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 23 14 5 28 14 84 22 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 59 48 53 94 42 296 62 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 27 10 18 39 9 103 27 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 33 21 24 45 36 159 37 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 33 14 24 24 11 106 11 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 47 29 39 68 23 206 43 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 58 69 75 140 61 403 115 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 73 41 46 156 61 377 95 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 79 36 36 69 39 259 75 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 7 17 11 29 11 75 21 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 38 24 23 57 18 160 52 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 15 15 10 34 9 83 29 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 18 25 19 71 18 151 44 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 81 72 60 126 45 384 123 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 57 66 40 117 38 318 95 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 734 591 542 1,249 506 3,622 974 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Republican Party - Vote for none or one



Precinct DE
BR

A 
LE

HR
M

AN
N

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 West Bonham 233 233 65 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 222 222 61 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 77 77 29 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 288 288 70 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 101 101 29 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 148 148 48 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 101 101 16 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 198 198 51 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 413 413 105 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 374 374 98 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 257 257 77 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 71 71 25 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 172 172 40 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 85 85 27 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 140 140 55 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 393 393 114 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 329 329 84 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,602 3,602 994 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 233 233 65 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 215 215 68 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 78 78 28 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 277 277 81 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 103 103 27 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 145 145 51 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 101 101 16 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 196 196 53 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 411 411 107 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 370 370 102 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 257 257 77 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 68 68 28 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 167 167 45 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 82 82 30 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 141 141 54 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 385 385 122 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 322 322 91 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,551 3,551 1,045 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 13

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 152 77 229 69 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 125 92 217 66 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 60 24 84 22 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 182 102 284 74 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 76 26 102 28 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 91 68 159 37 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 68 35 103 14 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 122 77 199 50 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 259 146 405 113 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 225 134 359 113 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 165 85 250 84 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 40 29 69 27 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 96 62 158 54 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 54 31 85 27 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 102 41 143 52 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 262 137 399 108 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 186 138 324 89 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,265 1,304 3,569 1,027 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 14

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 9 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 228 228 70 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 214 214 69 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 73 73 33 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 283 283 75 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 101 101 29 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 148 148 48 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 101 101 16 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 193 193 56 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 404 404 114 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 367 367 105 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 247 247 87 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 65 65 31 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 164 164 48 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 82 82 30 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 139 139 56 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 390 390 117 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 315 315 98 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,514 3,514 1,082 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 2 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 109 126 235 63 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 99 112 211 72 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 26 54 80 26 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 126 159 285 73 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 49 54 103 27 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 66 88 154 42 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 57 48 105 12 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 86 112 198 51 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 172 233 405 113 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 141 220 361 111 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 118 132 250 84 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 29 39 68 28 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 75 86 161 51 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 42 41 83 29 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 58 80 138 57 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 172 218 390 117 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 140 180 320 93 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 1,565 1,982 3,547 1,049 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 5 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 226 226 72 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 214 214 69 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 72 72 34 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 279 279 79 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 98 98 32 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 140 140 56 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 102 102 15 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 187 187 62 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 396 396 122 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 360 360 112 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 244 244 90 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 68 68 28 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 168 168 44 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 81 81 31 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 135 135 60 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 388 388 119 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 316 316 97 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,474 3,474 1,122 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 17

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 6 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 228 228 70 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 215 215 68 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 74 74 32 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 281 281 77 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 100 100 30 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 141 141 55 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 101 101 16 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 184 184 65 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 399 399 119 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 361 361 111 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 241 241 93 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 68 68 28 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 166 166 46 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 82 82 30 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 135 135 60 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 385 385 122 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 314 314 99 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,475 3,475 1,121 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 12 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 228 228 70 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 216 216 67 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 74 74 32 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 278 278 80 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 104 104 26 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 145 145 51 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 104 104 13 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 193 193 56 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 400 400 118 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 365 365 107 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 243 243 91 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 67 67 29 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 175 175 37 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 83 83 29 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 142 142 53 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 391 391 116 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 320 320 93 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,528 3,528 1,068 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 1 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one



Precinct RE
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1 West Bonham 160 127 287 11 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 127 153 280 3 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 54 40 94 12 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 178 172 350 8 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 66 63 129 1 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 106 79 185 11 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 63 49 112 5 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 128 111 239 10 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 276 220 496 22 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 249 199 448 24 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 207 114 321 13 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 50 39 89 7 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 115 87 202 10 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 66 42 108 4 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 90 98 188 7 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 267 216 483 24 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 231 162 393 20 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,433 1,971 4,404 192 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 62 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 228 228 70 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 218 218 65 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 75 75 31 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 280 280 78 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 99 99 31 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 143 143 53 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 103 103 14 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 188 188 61 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 401 401 117 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 360 360 112 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 248 248 86 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 67 67 29 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 174 174 38 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 82 82 30 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 139 139 56 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 383 383 124 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 319 319 94 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,507 3,507 1,089 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

CHIEF JUSTICE, 6TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 194 77 271 27 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 142 99 241 42 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 60 29 89 17 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 243 87 330 28 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 80 42 122 8 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 124 48 172 24 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 59 50 109 8 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 141 82 223 26 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 254 184 438 80 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 267 116 383 89 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 201 89 290 44 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 52 26 78 18 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 122 54 176 36 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 90 19 109 3 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 126 50 176 19 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 318 144 462 45 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 307 76 383 30 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,780 1,272 4,052 544 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COUNTY JUDGE - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 247 247 51 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 228 228 55 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 75 75 31 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 301 301 57 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 110 110 20 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 152 152 44 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 103 103 14 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 213 213 36 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 406 406 112 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 369 369 103 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 272 272 62 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 78 78 18 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 175 175 37 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 95 95 17 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 146 146 49 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 413 413 94 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 342 342 71 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,725 3,725 871 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 23

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUDGE, COUNTY COURT AT LAW - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 146 132 278 20 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 146 104 250 33 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 49 39 88 18 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 201 147 348 10 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 82 43 125 5 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 116 64 180 16 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 55 52 107 10 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 149 90 239 10 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 246 195 441 77 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 176 213 389 83 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 226 99 325 9 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 53 33 86 10 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 85 110 195 17 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 44 64 108 4 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 103 74 177 18 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 268 211 479 28 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 228 165 393 20 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 2,373 1,835 4,208 388 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 24

Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

DISTRICT CLERK - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 251 251 47 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 232 232 51 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 81 81 25 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 307 307 51 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 108 108 22 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 161 161 35 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 101 101 16 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 208 208 41 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 423 423 95 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 388 388 84 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 279 279 55 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 78 78 18 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 186 186 26 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 97 97 15 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 153 153 42 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 419 419 88 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 351 351 62 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,823 3,823 773 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation
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8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COUNTY CLERK - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 243 243 55 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 233 233 50 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 79 79 27 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 298 298 60 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 107 107 23 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 157 157 39 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 104 104 13 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 207 207 42 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 411 411 107 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 369 369 103 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 271 271 63 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 74 74 22 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 177 177 35 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 92 92 20 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 147 147 48 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 414 414 93 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 342 342 71 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,725 3,725 871 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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Official Results
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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COUNTY TREASURER - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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10 Trenton 427 427 91 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 382 382 90 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
13 Randolph 72 72 24 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
Totals 881 881 205 0 36 245 805 1,086 6,065 17.91%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report
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03/16/2022

COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 2 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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6 Dodd City 150 150 46 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 103 103 14 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
16 Windom 101 101 11 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 149 149 46 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 403 403 104 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
Totals 906 906 221 0 44 496 587 1,127 5,401 20.87%
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Official Results
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER PRECINCT 4 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 236 236 62 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 222 222 61 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
4 No. Bonham 285 285 73 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 99 99 31 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 146 146 50 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
9 Ravenna 198 198 51 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
15 Ector 173 173 39 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
18 E. Bonham 400 400 107 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
Totals 1,759 1,759 474 0 85 951 1,197 2,233 11,203 19.93%
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Official Results
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 1 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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7 Bailey 68 38 106 11 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
10 Trenton 243 201 444 74 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 301 114 415 57 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
13 Randolph 48 34 82 14 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
17 So. Bonham 78 80 158 37 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
Totals 738 467 1,205 193 0 44 367 987 1,398 7,291 19.17%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 30

Official Results
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 2 - Republican Party
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3 Ladonia 84 84 22 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
12 Telephone 266 266 68 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
16 Windom 97 97 15 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
19 Honey Grove 346 346 67 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 793 793 172 0 33 259 673 965 4,165 23.17%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 3 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 241 241 57 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 220 220 63 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 79 79 27 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 294 294 64 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 102 102 28 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 147 147 49 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 102 102 15 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 200 200 49 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 412 412 106 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 359 359 113 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 266 266 68 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 71 71 25 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 174 174 38 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 90 90 22 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 144 144 51 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 399 399 108 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 332 332 81 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,632 3,632 964 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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FANNIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CHAIR - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 278 14 292 6 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 270 7 277 6 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 98 3 101 5 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 327 20 347 11 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 121 9 130 0 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 181 13 194 2 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 113 4 117 0 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 239 6 245 4 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 493 22 515 3 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 444 24 468 4 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 314 10 324 10 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 85 8 93 3 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 205 5 210 2 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 106 2 108 4 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 176 13 189 6 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 454 38 492 15 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 355 50 405 8 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 4,259 248 4,507 89 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
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Proposition 1 - Republican Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 205 80 285 13 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 229 42 271 12 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 82 21 103 3 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 267 82 349 9 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 102 25 127 3 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 147 38 185 11 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 102 13 115 2 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 195 42 237 12 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 394 105 499 19 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 349 102 451 21 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 246 64 310 24 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 65 25 90 6 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 168 33 201 11 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 69 37 106 6 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 150 39 189 6 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 359 122 481 26 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 294 103 397 16 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,423 973 4,396 200 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%
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17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

Proposition 2 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 248 42 290 8 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 264 13 277 6 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 94 10 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 315 36 351 7 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 118 12 130 0 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 165 26 191 5 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 107 9 116 1 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 228 16 244 5 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 472 39 511 7 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 426 35 461 11 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 296 26 322 12 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 84 8 92 4 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 193 16 209 3 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 103 5 108 4 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 179 13 192 3 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 424 64 488 19 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 352 40 392 21 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 4,068 410 4,478 118 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%
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17 of 17 = 100.00%
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Proposition 3 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 263 29 292 6 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 262 15 277 6 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 101 3 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 325 27 352 6 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 121 8 129 1 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 170 22 192 4 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 106 9 115 2 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 227 15 242 7 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 482 27 509 9 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 436 24 460 12 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 298 20 318 16 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 83 6 89 7 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 196 15 211 1 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 105 5 110 2 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 178 13 191 4 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 450 39 489 18 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
Totals 3,803 277 4,080 103 0 143 1,482 2,558 4,183 20,715 20.19%
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Proposition 4 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 250 36 286 12 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 254 25 279 4 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 84 17 101 5 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 299 45 344 14 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 112 15 127 3 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 173 20 193 3 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 103 12 115 2 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 218 22 240 9 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 441 62 503 15 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 422 35 457 15 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 284 31 315 19 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 77 13 90 6 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 193 15 208 4 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 100 9 109 3 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 163 28 191 4 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 423 52 475 32 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 320 72 392 21 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,916 509 4,425 171 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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1 West Bonham 243 40 283 15 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 258 16 274 9 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 86 16 102 4 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 290 49 339 19 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 111 15 126 4 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 167 18 185 11 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 99 15 114 3 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 212 22 234 15 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 424 75 499 18 1 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 381 68 449 23 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 269 44 313 21 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 73 15 88 8 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 178 27 205 7 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 93 10 103 9 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 154 31 185 10 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 396 77 473 34 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 321 66 387 26 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,755 604 4,359 236 1 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%

Precincts Reporting
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03/16/2022

Proposition 6 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 280 11 291 7 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 277 3 280 3 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 103 1 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 341 11 352 6 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 127 2 129 1 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 185 6 191 5 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 112 4 116 1 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 246 1 247 2 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 504 7 511 7 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 453 8 461 11 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 316 8 324 10 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 89 3 92 4 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 208 2 210 2 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 109 1 110 2 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 185 6 191 4 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 478 17 495 12 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 383 19 402 11 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 4,396 110 4,506 90 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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Proposition 7 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 278 16 294 4 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 274 6 280 3 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 101 3 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 335 18 353 5 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 126 3 129 1 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 177 14 191 5 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 110 7 117 0 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 235 10 245 4 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 487 25 512 6 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 448 14 462 10 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 306 15 321 13 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 84 6 90 6 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 202 7 209 3 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 107 2 109 3 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 178 12 190 5 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 457 31 488 19 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 368 27 395 18 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 4,273 216 4,489 107 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%
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Proposition 8 - Republican Party
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1 West Bonham 261 30 291 7 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 254 25 279 4 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 95 10 105 1 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 299 50 349 9 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 119 10 129 1 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 155 35 190 6 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 109 7 116 1 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 223 22 245 4 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 453 58 511 7 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 409 59 468 4 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 263 57 320 14 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 79 14 93 3 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 179 28 207 5 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 98 10 108 4 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 164 27 191 4 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 429 63 492 15 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 321 82 403 10 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 3,910 587 4,497 99 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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17 of 17 = 100.00%
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1 West Bonham 269 17 286 12 0 15 139 144 298 1,677 17.77%
2 Savoy 272 8 280 3 0 7 72 204 283 1,435 19.72%
3 Ladonia 99 5 104 2 0 1 12 93 106 635 16.69%
4 No. Bonham 329 19 348 10 0 12 187 159 358 1,610 22.24%
5 Ivanhoe 118 10 128 2 0 6 47 77 130 660 19.70%
6 Dodd City 174 13 187 9 0 4 70 122 196 823 23.82%
7 Bailey 108 6 114 3 0 0 34 83 117 500 23.40%
9 Ravenna 236 6 242 7 0 4 81 164 249 1,038 23.99%
10 Trenton 484 24 508 10 0 19 120 379 518 2,850 18.18%
11 Leonard 446 14 460 12 0 17 90 365 472 2,755 17.13%
12 Telephone 303 14 317 17 0 10 116 208 334 1,225 27.27%
13 Randolph 85 6 91 5 0 0 35 61 96 460 20.87%
15 Ector 205 4 209 3 0 8 87 117 212 969 21.88%
16 Windom 107 4 111 1 0 3 36 73 112 361 31.02%
17 So. Bonham 180 12 192 3 0 8 88 99 195 726 26.86%
18 E. Bonham 447 38 485 22 0 29 268 210 507 2,991 16.95%
19 Honey Grove 358 41 399 14 0 19 95 299 413 1,944 21.24%
Totals 4,220 241 4,461 135 0 162 1,577 2,857 4,596 22,659 20.28%
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4596 of 22659 = 20.28%
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